67e Tour de Lasalle

Algemeen Individueel klassement na de 4e Etappe

Categorie: A Amateurs/Junioren

Klas
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Naam

van Nierop, Glenn
Zuurbier, Thijs
Hackmann, Pim
Visser, Cor
Pameijer, Kees
Zuidema, Nick
Postma, Gaatze
Bonouvrie, Julian
Bos, Melvin

van Eis, Fabian
Zuidema, Joakim
Schel, Ruben
Martens, Jeroen
Alberts, Martijn
de Vries, Eise Mentje
Bervoets, Jelle
Beentjes, Sem
Mens, Bram

Beilo, Cesar
Nissen, Luuk
Bervoets, Berend
de Best, Daan
Maarleveld, Koen
Groen, Thijmen
Assink, Jasper
Buur, Jelte
Steenhuis, Pijke
Agema, Jermo
Buur, Hidde

Wu, Jianhao

Deelnr

37
72
44

42
43
24
30
21
41
26
23
29
66
62
19

71
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61
25
69
67
31
18
27
10
17
68

Ploeg

Team CyclingXpert
ISERO-HRTC Dok
Individuele renners 1 (A
Team Mutasport.nl

Team CyclingXpert

Team Mutasport.nl

Team Mutasport.nl
Militaire selectie

NPSB wielerselectie
Militaire selectie

Team Mutasport.nl

SKITS

Militaire selectie

NPSB wielerselectie

RWV de Spartaan

AGW-BHK

REGIOCYLING TEAM NOORD-H
Team CyclingXpert
Individuele renners 1 (A
Militaire selectie
AGW-BHK

SKITS

Individuele renners 1 (A
RWV de Spartaan

NPSB wielerselectie
REGIOCYLING TEAM NOORD-H
SKITS

ALCMARIA-VICTRIX TBB/NIS
REGIOCYLING TEAM NOORD-H
RWV de Spartaan
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:26:
128
:32:
142
:40:
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:38
:39
:56
143
:51

:59
103
:11
:15
:16
:17
:30
:32
:13
:49
105
:31
:31
:58
:55
122
144
128
132
114
:58
:13
125



